DATA NOMINA  N. NOMINA

19/01/2019 1
19/01/2019 2
19/01/2019 3
19/01/2019 4
19/01/2019 5
19/01/2019 6
19/01/2019 7
19/01/2019 8
19/01/2019 9
19/01/2019 10
19/01/2019 11
19/01/2019 12
19/01/2019 13
19/01/2019 14
19/01/2019 15
19/01/2019 16
19/01/2019 17
19/01/2019 18
19/01/2019 19
19/01/2019 20
19/01/2019 21
19/01/2019 22
19/01/2019 23
19/01/2019 24
19/01/2019 25
19/01/2019 26
19/01/2019 27
19/01/2019 28
19/01/2019 29
19/01/2019 30
19/01/2019 31
19/01/2019 32
19/01/2019 33
19/01/2019 34
19/01/2019 35
19/01/2019 36
19/01/2019 37
19/01/2019 38
19/01/2019 39
19/01/2019 40
19/01/2019 41
19/01/2019 42
19/01/2019 43

19/01/2019

N
i

NOMINATIVO
AIROLDI SIMONE
ALBERTINI FRANCESCO
ALDROVANDI GIORGIO
AMATO CALOGERO PINO
AMBROSI LORENZO
AMODIO GIANFRANCO
ANZOLIN MASSIMILIANO
BALBO CIRO
BALBO MATTEO
BARBON ANGELA
BELLOFIORE ROBERTO
BERNOCCO SAMUELE
BONAFEDE FRANCESCA
BONAVENTURA GIORGIA
BONELLI SALVATORE
BONOMO GIORGIA
BOSCOLO AGOSTINI STEFANIA
BUSACCA YLENIA
BUSCEMA IGNAZIO
BUSO EMANUELA
CAMPANILE DANIELE
CANELLA ELETTRA
CANOSSA ANDREA
CANTAMESSA PAOLA
CANULLI ALESSANDRO
CAPIZZI ANNA MARIA
CARCIONE ELISABETTA
CARIGLIA ANTONIO
CARPIN MATTIA
CARRUBBA MICHELE
CATALDI MARTINA
CATANIA NICOLO
CHECCHIN NICOLA
CIRABISI TIZIANA MARIA
CIRIACO ADOLFO
COLLETTA FEDERICA
CONFORTI ALESSIA
CUCINELLA MARIO
CURRONE SIMONA
DAMIANI FERNANDO
DE BENEDITTIS AGOSTINO
DE NARDO STEFANO
DE PASCALE GIULIO
DEIDDA GIOVANNI PAOLO

GRUPPO
MONZA 10
SOMMACAMPAGNA 1
CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1
PALMA DI MONTECHIARO 2
JESI 2
VITTORIA 3
VICENZA 8
TEANO 3
TEANO 1
SPRESIANO 1
BARBAIANA RHO 1
ALBA 7
LICATA 1
TREVISO 4
LICATA 1
SAN BONIFACIO 2
CHIOGGIA 2
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 4
NOTO 1
ODERZO 1
BATTIPAGLIA 3
SOVIZzZO 1
OSTIGLIA 1
ALBA E ROERO 1
CARPI 5
PRIOLO 1
ACQUEDOLCI 1
VIESTE 1
ROSIGNANO 1
PRIOLO 1
SPINETOLI 1
CASTELVETRANO 1
MOGLIANO VENETO 2
CASTELVETRANO 1
CAPUA 4
BAGHERIA 1
NOCI 2
BITONTO 1
NOVI LIGURE 1
ISERNIA 1
NARDO 2
TREVISO 2
CAPUA 2
VILLAMASSARGIA 1

REGIONE
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
EMILIA ROMAGNA
SICILIA
MARCHE
SICILIA
VENETO
CAMPANIA
CAMPANIA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
SICILIA
VENETO
SICILIA
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
SICILIA
VENETO
CAMPANIA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
EMILIA ROMAGNA
SICILIA
SICILIA
PUGLIA
TOSCANA
SICILIA
MARCHE
SICILIA
VENETO
SICILIA
CAMPANIA
SICILIA
PUGLIA
PUGLIA
LIGURIA
MOLISE
PUGLIA
VENETO
CAMPANIA
SARDEGNA



19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

DI GISI ANTONIO
DI MARE ROBERTO
DI MEO DAVIDE
DIMAURO AURORA
DONATI CHIARA
FATTORINI FEDERICO
FAVA ELISA
FONTANA MASSIMO
FORTUNATO ELISA
FRANCHITTI CHIARA
FRATTUCCI ELISABETTA
GAGLIONE IMMA
GALLERI CHIARA
GALLERI ELENA
GALLINARO ILENIA
GATTO ELENA
GHERPELLI FRANCESCA
GIANNETTO NATALE
GIARDINA GIUSEPPE
GIUFFRIDA ROSA
GIUNCHETTI FABIANA
GOBBI GIOVANNI
GREGNANIN ALESSANDRO
IENCO DAVIDE
INGROSSO ALDO ANTONIO
LATELLA ANTONIO
LIPPOLIS GIUSEPPE
LORENZI MASSIMILIANO
MACHETTI RAFFAELLA
MAGAGNINI MICHELE
MAITINO ANNAMARIA
MAITINO ANTONIO
MALATESTA SIMONE
MANETTA VALERIA
MARCHETTO GIADA
MARIN ABRAMO
MARSANO ANTONIO
MASSE' RICCARDO
MATTEUCCI DIEGO
MEMOLI MARTINA
MENEGATTI ELENA
MICHELOTTI MAURIZIO
MINETTI MARTANGELA
MONTANARO ROSA
MORELLI ANDREA

ATRIPALDA 1
BATTIPAGLIA 1
VENAFRO 4
CANICATTINI 1
LIVORNO 3
COMO 3
TRENTO 12
BARI 8
TRANI 1
VENAFRO 4
AGUGLIANO 1
TORRE DEL GRECO 4
IGLESIAS 2
IGLESIAS 2
MONTEMERLO 1
PARABITA 1
MARANELLO 1
PRIOLO 1
CANICATTINI 1
ARONA 1
AGUGLIANO 1
COM REG FRIULI V G
TRENTO 12
S MARIA CAPUA VETERE 1
SQUINZANO 1
LAVELLO 1
CASTELLANA GROTTE 1
VOLTA MANTOVANA 1
FOLLONICA 2
LIVORNO 10
ISERNIA 1
ISERNIA 1
CAVA DE TIRRENI 4
FOLIGNANO 1
TORRI 1
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 4
PARABITA 1
VICENZA 5
MONTEGRANARO 1
SALERNO 1
DELTA DEL PO 1
UZZANO 1
TRANI 2
NOCI 1
LAMEZIA TERME 4

CAMPANIA
CAMPANIA
MOLISE
SICILIA
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

PUGLIA
PUGLIA
MOLISE
MARCHE
CAMPANIA
SARDEGNA
SARDEGNA
VENETO
PUGLIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
SICILIA
SICILIA
PIEMONTE
MARCHE

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

CAMPANIA
PUGLIA
BASILICATA
PUGLIA
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
MOLISE
MOLISE
CAMPANIA
MARCHE
VENETO
VENETO
PUGLIA
VENETO
MARCHE
CAMPANIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TOSCANA
PUGLIA
PUGLIA
CALABRIA



19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

MORONI STEFANIA
MUNGO MIRIAM
MUSSINATTO ILARIA
MUSTO CARLA
NAPPI MARTA
NOCERINO GIOVANNI
PACCAGNELLA LUCIA
PAGANO GIUSEPPE
PALMIERI ANNA
PARZIALE RENATO
PASQUALINI CHIARA
PECONIO GUENDALINA
PEIRANO GIULIA
PERULLI ANDREA
PIAI SARA
PICARIELLO FRANCESCO
PIERETTI DAVIDE
PIERONI ANDREA
POMMELLA NICOLA
PROTO ALESSANDRA
RECANATINI PAOLO
RISTUCCIA MARIA GRAZIA
ROBBE MYRIAM INCORONATA
RONCONI ANDREA
ROSSINI SILVIA
RUGGIERO RITA
RUOCCO GIOACCHINO
RUSSO ANDREA
SALVATI STEFANO
SANTORO ANTONIA
SAPINO FRANCESCO
SARDI VALERIA
SCANFERLA SARA
SCUDERI SARA
SCURTO SUSANNA
SECCHI TERESA
SEMERARO MARIANNA
SERAFINI ALESSANDRO
SIRONI ADELE
SOAVE TECLA
STRUMOLO MASSIMILIANO
TALLER CLAUDIO
TANCREDI ANTONIO
TEZZON GIOVANNI
TITONE ENZA

LEGNANO 9
CASERTA 3
TORINO 55
MELFI 1
CICCIANO 1
CAPUA 2
PADOVA 13
CAVA DE TIRRENI 4
CAPUA 2
NOVI LIGURE 1
ROVIGO 1
TRIGGIANO 1
CAVALLERMAGGIORE 1
LEQUILE 1
CONEGLIANO 1
ATRIPALDA 1
FANO 2
AGUGLIANO 1
AVERSA 2
SANT AGATA MILITELLO 1
CAMERANO 1
BIANCAVILLA 1
LAVELLO 1
JESI 2
PESARO 3
VOLTA MANTOVANA 1
PIANORO 1
CAMPOBASSO 5
TEANO 1
VIESTE 1
PINO TORINESE 1
ROSIGNANO 2
POLESELLA 1
BENEVENTO 3
SALEMI 1
BARBAIANA RHO 1
TARANTO 15
PESARO 5
ARONA 1
SAN BONIFACIO 2
ATRIPALDA 1
CLES 1
SAN MARCO IN LAMIS 1
POLESELLA 1
CASTELVETRANO 1

LOMBARDIA
CAMPANIA
PIEMONTE

BASILICATA
CAMPANIA
CAMPANIA

VENETO
CAMPANIA
CAMPANIA

LIGURIA

VENETO

PUGLIA
PIEMONTE
PUGLIA

VENETO
CAMPANIA

MARCHE

MARCHE
CAMPANIA

SICILIA

MARCHE

SICILIA

BASILICATA

MARCHE

MARCHE

LOMBARDIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
MOLISE
CAMPANIA
PUGLIA
PIEMONTE
TOSCANA
VENETO
CAMPANIA
SICILIA
LOMBARDIA
PUGLIA

MARCHE
PIEMONTE

VENETO
CAMPANIA

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
PUGLIA
VENETO
SICILIA



19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

TONELLOTTO ANDREA
TRAVERSARI GIACOMO
TRIPODO MARIA TERESA
TURCO CHIARA
UCCELLO LORENA
UGETTI DAVIDE
UGETTI IRENE
VIGNOLO MATTIA
ZAMPONI FRANCESCO
ZILIO SARA
ZOCCOLINI buCCIO

VOLTA MANTOVANA 1
SPRESIANO 1
SANT AGATA MILITELLO 1
TORRICELLA 1
CANICATTINI 1
BARDONECCHIA 1
BARDONECCHIA 1
TIGULLIO
MONTEVARCHI 1
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 4
VAL DI MUGNONE 1

LOMBARDIA
VENETO
SICILIA
PUGLIA
SICILIA
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
LIGURIA
TOSCANA
VENETO
TOSCANA



